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The "VIENTIANE" collection draws inspiration from the 
myriad forms of nature, blending petal-like and 
mountainous textures into layered relief patterns that 
play with light and shadow.

With clean yet dynamic silhouettes, it features high-
whiteness porcelain and a smooth, delicate glaze that 
balances modern design with organic beauty.

Functional and artistic, this series is ideal for upscale 
dining settings, embodying a philosophy of harmony, 
inclusiveness, and coexistence.

Design 
Concept 
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More Items Coming Soon…

Bowl
T3614603    27.3*27.3*4    10.75”

Mug
T3616858    12*9*9    400ml

Creamer
T3616168    13*8.5*9    320ml

Plate
T3616159
T3614602
T3616160
T3616161

9.25”
11.25”
11.5”
13.5” 

24.5*24.5*3
28.7*28.7*3.2
29.5*29.5*3.5
35*35*3.8

Oval plate
T3616162
T3614590

12”
14” 

31*22*3
36*26*3

Coupe Plate
T3614589
T3614590

8”
10”

20.5*20.5*2
25.9*25.9*2.3

Deep plate
T3614599
T3614600

10.5”
12.5” 

26.9*26.9*4.1
32.7*32.7*5.3

Sugar container
T3616166
T3616167 270ml

7.5*7.5*4
9.5*9.5*7

Lid
Body

Soup plate
T3614601    29.3*29.3*5.2 11. 5”

Tea pot
T3616164
T3616165 1000ml

7*7*5
20*13*12.5

Lid
Body

Deep bowl
T3614595
T3614596
T3614597
T3614598

7.5”
9”
10.5”
12” 

19.5*19.5*6
23.5*23.5*6.7
27.8*27.8*7
31.5*31.5*8.6

Coffee cup & saucer
T3616169
T3616170

100ml9.5*7*4.5
12*12*1

Cup
Saucer

T3616171
T3616172

200ml11.5*9*5.5
15*15*1.5

Cup
Saucer

Salad plate
T3614591
T3614592
T3614593
T3614594

10.25”
11.25”
12.25”
13.25” 

26.8*26.8*2.1
29.2*29.2*2.3
32*32*2.8
34.5*34.5*3.4

Coffee cup & saucer
T3616756 100mlCup

T3616742
T3616172

200ml11.5*9*5.5
15*15*1.5

Cup
Saucer
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High-
lights

MATERIAL
Made from Bone China and fired twice time, reach 1320 degree, this collection showcases the 

signature characteristics of Bone China—thin, translucent, and exceptionally durable. The high 

durability ensures a long service life, helping clients reduce replacement costs and saving 

wholesalers time by minimizing quality complaints.

DESIGN
Featuring a uniquely textured surface, artistic touch to the table. The subtle detailing complements 

premium dining environments, making it ideal for fine dining, formal banquets, and stylish 

restaurants.

FUNCTION
Created for high-performance service environments, this series balances elegance with practicality. 

It’s suitable for a range of premium foodservice settings where durability and visual impact are 

equally important.

CUSTOMIZATION
We offer a variety of customization options, including logo printing on surface and luxurious gold rim 

finishing. This collection also extends into a special reactive glaze edition, available in multiple color 

tones—each piece showcasing unique glaze patterns formed naturally in the kiln, ensuring no two 

are exactly alike.
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To ensure the durability and appearance of your porcelain tableware, please follow these care guidelines: 
CARE INSTRUCTIONS 

MICROWAVE &
DISHWASHER SAFE 

Suitable for regular use in both microwave ovens and dishwashers. 

⚠ Except for items with gold or silver rims. 

AVOID EXTREME
HEAT EXPOSURE 

Do not expose the product to sudden temperature changes or

direct flame, as this may cause cracking or damage. 

USE MILD DETERGENTS Choose gentle cleaners to protect the glaze and extend the product’s

lifespan. Abrasive cleaning or drying materials should be avoided, as it

will scratch the glazed finish on the product.

STACK RESPONSIBLY Only stack items designed for stacking. Avoid nesting cups or mugs to

prevent edge chipping. 

PREVENTIVE CARE To remove tea or coffee stains, soak in warm water with a bit of baking 

soda for 10 minutes, then wipe gently with a soft cloth.



We’re here to assist—
contact us anytime

Erica Lu - Export Dept Manager
TEL: +86 15217712817
E-MAIL: royalware01@pitochina.com
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